854-10163-0 08/04 Minimix 110 Page 1of2

A Parts BELLE GROUP MINIMIX 110

W CENTRE REPLACEMENT PARTS/ PIECES DE RECHANGE / REPUESTOS / PECAS SOBRESSALENTES/
RESERVEONDERDELEN /RESERVEDELE /ERSATZTEILE / PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / RESERVDELAR

~

"9

1
I
1
\
\
\

.7 +44 (0)1538 380000 +44 (0)1538 380038 parts@belle-group.co.uk

BELLE GROUP PARTS CENTRE, UNIT 5, BODE BUSINESS PARK, BALL HAYE GREEN, LEEK, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST13 6BW, GB  www.belle-group.co.uk




M Parts

BELLE GROUP MINIMIX 110

@ CENTRE

REPLACEMENT PARTS/PIECES DE RECHANGE / REPUESTOS / PECAS SOBRESSALENTES/
RESERVEONDERDELEN /RESERVEDELE / ERSATZTEILE / PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / RESERVDELAR

ITEM NUMBER®

O©CoO~NO UL, WNEPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

PART NUMBER®

929-10300
929-10400
929-10500
901-15400
9-8017
929-10600
929-10700
3-4026
3-4035
8-8008
929-10100
3-1009
53-0003
3-0050
901-99905
3-7020
901-99955
3-7019
901-99915
901-99916
929-99902
70-0194
7-8009
901-99910
9-12007
901-99958
929-10000
7-6028
901-99934
53-0001
3-0007
901-99907
3-0039
901-10800
53-0002
70-0195
929-10200
929-99901
901-99912
92-01200
7-0008
901-99908
8-12006

DESCRIPTION®

KIT HANDLE ASSEMBLY
KIT DRUM ASSEMBLY
KIT FRAME ASSEMBLY

MOTOR COVER
BOLT M8 X 45
KIT LEG ASSEMBLY
KIT STAND ASSEMBLY
PLUG LARGE
PLUG SMALL
NUT M8NYLOC
DRUM W.A.
DRUM CLIP
BEARING
RIVET
RING GEAR
PUSH CLIP
GEAR COVER
PIPE CLIP
INNER COVER SHEILD
OUTER COVER SHEILD
TUBE HANDLE
SWITCH
SCREW M8 X 30
BRACKET MOTOR MOUNTING
BOLT M12 X 80
MOTOR
FRAME
SCREW M6 X 16
RUBBER PROTECTOR
BEARING
ROLL PIN LONG
SEAL MOTOR COVER
SPIROL PIN SHORT
DRIVE PINION
BEARING
SEAL SWITCH
STAND TOP
STAND LEG
BELT SNAP-ON
KIT BAG
SCREW M4 X 19
PULLEY
NUT M12 NYLOC

@ tem Number / numéro sur le schéma / ntmero de la ilustracion / nimero da ilustracéo / afbeeldingsnummer / tegningsnummeret / Teil-Nummer / numero dell'illustrazione

@ part Number / Numéro de référence de la piéce / nimero de pieza / nimero da parte / stuknummer / Styknummer / Nummer auf der Abbildung / numero di parte

® Description / Désignation / Descripcion / Descrigdo / Omschrijving / Beskrivelse / Bezeichnung / Descrizione

../ +44 (0)1538 380000

+44 (0)1538 380038 parts@belle-group.co.uk

BELLE GROUP PARTS CENTRE, UNIT 5, BODE BUSINESS PARK, BALL HAYE GREEN, LEEK, STAFFORDSHIRE, ST13 6BW, GB  www.belle-group.co.uk

Belle Group reserves the right to alter details and specification without notice



